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141 Littles Travel

Ripley to Matlock via Nether Heage and Crich
Effective from: 01/08/2022 until 30/12/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Alfreton, Bus Station
Swanwick, Church
Ripley, Sainsburys
Ripley, Market Place
Heage, Eagle Tavern
Nether Heage, Stores Bullbridge, 
Canal Inn
Crich, Market Place
Crich, Tramway Museum Holloway, 
Leashaw
Lea, Church Street 

Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 
Starkholmes, Highfields Lwr School 
Matlock,  Highfields  Upper School

Hol
0716
0721

0726
0733
0736
0740
0746
0748
0754
0756

0818
···
···

Sch
0716
0721

0726
0733
0736
0740
0746
0748
0754
0756

0818
0821
0830

···
···

1040
1043
1050
1052
1056
1102
1104

···
···
···
···
···
···

···
···

1320
1323
1330
1333
1336
1342
1344

···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol
···
···

1510
1513
1520
1523
1526
1532
1534

···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol
···
···

1610
1613
1620
1623
1626
1632
1634

···
···
···
···
···
···

Sch
···
···

1630
1633
1640
1643
1646
1652
1654

···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

... ...Matlock Interchange closed to buses
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141 Littles Travel

Ripley to Matlock via Nether Heage and Crich
Effective from: 01/08/2022 until 30/12/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Alfreton, Bus Station 
Swanwick, Church
Ripley, Sainsburys
Ripley, Market Place
Heage, Eagle Tavern
Nether Heage, Stores 
Bullbridge, Canal Inn
Crich, Market Place
Crich, Tramway Museum 
Holloway, Leashaw
Lea, Church Street
Matlock Interchange closed to buses
Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B

0716
0721

0726
0733
0736
0740
0746
0748
0754
0756

0818

···
···

1040
1043
1050
1052
1056
1102
1104

···
···
···
···

···
···

1320
1323
1330
1333
1336
1342
1344

···
···
···
···

···
···

1510
1513
1520
1523
1526
1532
1534

···
···
···
···

···
···

1610
1613
1620
1623
1626
1632
1634

···
···
···
···

...
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141 Littles Travel

Matlock to Ripley via Crich and Nether Heage
Effective from: 01/08/2022 until 30/12/2022
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 Street

18

Ripley, S
ainsburys

24
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Matlock Interchange closed to buses 
Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 
Tansley, The Tavern
Smedleys Mills, Lea Road 
Lea, Church Street
Holloway, The Green
Crich, Tramway Museum 
Crich, Market Place 
Bullbridge, Canal Inn
Nether Heage, Stores
Heage, Eagle Tavern
Ripley, Church Street 
Ripley, Sainsburys

0857
0904
0908
0914
0917
0924
0926
0932
0936
0939
0942
0948

···
···
···
···
···
···

1204
1206
1212
1217
1219
1222
1228

···
···
···
···
···
···

1346
1348
1354
1358
1401
1404
1410

Hol
···
···
···
···
···
···

1536
1538
1544
1548
1551
1554
1600

Sch
···
···
···
···
···
···

1606
1608
1614
1618
1621
1624
1630

Hol
···
···
···
···
···
···

1636
1638
1644
1648
1651
1654

···

Sch
···
···
···
···
···
···

1654
1658
1704
1708
1711
1714

···

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only...
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141 Littles Travel

Matlock to Ripley via Crich and Nether Heage
Effective from: 01/08/2022 until 30/12/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Matlock Interchange closed to buses
Matlock, Bakewell Road Stand B 
Tansley, The Tavern
Smedleys Mills, Lea Road 
Lea, Church Street
Holloway, The Green
Crich, Tramway Museum 
Crich, Market Place 
Bullbridge, Canal Inn
Nether Heage, Stores
Heage, Eagle Tavern
Ripley, Church Street 
Ripley, Sainsburys

0857
0904
0908
0914
0917
0924
0926
0932
0936
0939
0942
0948

···
···
···
···
···
···

1204
1206
1212
1217
1219
1222
1228

···
···
···
···
···
···

1346
1348
1354
1358
1401
1404
1410

···
···
···
···
···
···

1536
1538
1544
1548
1551
1554
1600

···
···
···
···
···
···

1636
1638
1644
1648
1651
1654

···

...




